comp

60

73

71
144
196
195

19
211

79

90

89
194

16

15

NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL

GURGAON

D-101 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)

ABHYUDAY PRATAP SINGH 88 86 174
AKHIL JANGHU 86 87 173
VYOM 78 88 166

VIPIN THAKRAN 46 58 104
PIYUSH YADAV 59 44 103
DEVRAJ SINGH 37 57 94

D-102 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120 )

PRATHA MISHRA 75 79 154
JANYA CHOPRA 67 81 148

D-103 YOUTH MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140 )

ANUIJ TYAGI 88 92 180
HARDIK 87 81 168
HIMANSHU KILHORE 75 79 154
SHIKHAR YADAV 44 50 94

D-104 YOUTH WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 140)

SHIVIKA CHOPRA 88 91 179

D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 150)

ABHIRATH PANWAR 92 93 185

D-107 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160 )

POSITION
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comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

34 VINAY SAMADHIYA 91 86 177 1
72 ARJAN IQBAL SINGH 92 82 174 2
63 D.NAGENDRA PRASAD 88 77 165 3
169 AVINASH GAUTAM 75 88 163 4
145 NILESH SINGH 65 74 139 5
D-108 SENIOR WOMEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 160 )
28 PREETI YADAV 98 97 195 1
61 PREETI SINGH 86 87 173 2
99 BHARTI JAIN 85 75 160 3
D-109 VETRAN MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 120)
59 RAJESHWAR SINGH 79 61 140 1
D-111 AIR RIFLE FOR MQS
37 VISHAL DEEP 94 98 192
14 PRADNYA JOSHI 94 95 189
78 NAVEEN VERMA 94 94 188
167 ROBIN 92 95 187
174 PAMIN YADAV 95 88 183
13 PARTH YADAV 92 90 182
155 ANKIT KUMAR 89 90 179
88 KRITIKA 81 91 172
D-112 SUB JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)
31 ROHIT SAHARAN 86 90 176 1
6 VEDANSH NANDA 90 85 175 2
50 BHAVISHYA SONI 82 90 172 3
77 NIKHIL DAHIYA 85 87 172 4
49 NAMDEV KILHORE 87 84 171 5
173 ABHIMANYU LAMBA 84 86 170 6
8 HEET 81 81 162 7



comp

94
24
147
93
58
109
113
43
136
152
29
187
151
156
158
11
120
192
188
191
148
64
160
159
182
86
189
212
149

44
108
176
133
22
105
70
17
42
65

NAME OF SHOOTER

KRITAGYA ATTRI
YUVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN
EKLAVYA YADAV
ABHUEET KILHORE
MANVIT BANDHU
UMESH KHATANA
UTSAV
VIHAAN DHIYA
BHAVISHYA MOR
PRIYANSHU SAINI
TUSHAR BUNGER
NIKHIL GULIA
DIPANSHU
DEEPANSHU YADAV
AMAN
ADVAIT JOSHI
SAHIL
MANJEET JANGHU
HARDIK KATARIA
HREHAN MISHRA
VARUN
DONDLA PRANEIL PRASAD
KAPIL YADAV
VARUN TANWAR
AARAV SINGH GULIA
HARSHVARDHAN SEWAL
TEJAS CHHABRA SOLANKI
SANSKAR GUPTA
RITESH

CARD 1

84
80
74
75
79
71
70
62
68
75
68
76
66
67
70
74
72
61
60
64
58
65
66
79
66
50
37
33
44

CARD 2

77
71
76
75
64
72
72
79
73
66
72
61
68
67
62
57
58
66
66
60
64
57
56
43
47
57
45
47
36

TOTAL

161
151
150
150
143
143
142
141
141
141
140
137
134
134
132
131
130
127
126
124
122
122
122
122
113
107
82
80
80

D-113 SUB JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 120)

VARSHA SINGH
PRIYANSHI PARAMAR
PALAK
TIA DEV
AKSHITA CHAUHAN
URVASHI
ODITI SATUA
AADYA CHHABRA
KANISHKA
DIYA MALHORTA

91
87
87
87
85
82
86
76
83
66

88
87
86
82
82
84
80
83
75
63

179
174
173
169
167
166
166
159
158
129

POSITION

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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comp

185
190
119
186
184

96

69

98
204

102
84
82
51
57

163

97
47
153
115
95
101
68
103
161
127
140
193
162
172
20
130
157
143

210
177

NAME OF SHOOTER

CHHAVI SHARMA
BHUMI GUPTA
RAINA
DIYA YADAV
KRITIKA ARORA

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

ARYAN DALAL
KARAN DAHIYA
ADVAY AWASTHY
SAGAR CHAHAR
ANANT JAIN
NIKHIL BHADANA
SPARSH SETHI
CHAHAK RATHEE
SUKHDEV KILHORE
MANAYV KHATRI
DEEPANKAR SHARMA
AADITYA KUMAR
HARRY VIKAL

ADITYAVEER SINGH DAHIYA

KARAN
BHAVYA DEEP
NIRBHAY BEDI

CHHAYANK
ADITYA SOMA
VARUN
GULSHAN KUMAR
HARSH
HARGOBIND SINGH
ABHISHEK JANGHU
ANNIRUDDH KUMAR
NAKUL CHOUHAN
HARSH YADAV

ARCHIT

TANUJ

DHEERAJ
AMBUJ GULATI

ARPAN

MAULLICK

CARD 1

55
66
49
55
41

93
91
92
87
85
86
83
84
85
85
80
85
83
88
83
78
80
79
75
77
80
81
74
72
72
77
74
75
78
79
64
58
39

CARD 2

70
53
64
47
57

91
91
86
87
87
86
86
84
83
83
84
78
80
74
78
82
79
79
81
79
74
73
79
80
77
72
74
72
69
66
73
71
40

TOTAL

125
119
113
102
98

184
182
178
174
172
172
169
168
168
168
164
163
163
162
161
160
159
158
156
156
154
154
153
152
149
149
148
147
147
145
137
129
79

POSITION

11
12
13
14
15
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comp NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL POSITION

D-115 YOUTH WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140)

46 EKTA KODAN 80 89 169 1
121 LIZA 85 83 168 2
83 TANYA YADAV 77 85 162 3

5 KANISHKA SHOKEEN 80 78 158 4
198 URJA SINGH 72 82 154 5
92 SHIVIKA SHARMA 71 82 153 6
56 ADITI KATRIA 74 72 146 7
171 MUSKAN GUPTA 65 79 144 8
200 ARCHITA GOYAL 64 63 127 9

D-116 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)
180 DINESH KUMAR 90 88 178 1
205 LAKSHAYA 87 88 175 2
202 YOGESH PUNIA 85 88 173 3
118 OMPAL 77 84 161 4
62 VARUN SEHRAWAT 80 78 158 5
209 DIPESH 68 74 142 6
168 RAGHAV WADHWA 61 68 129 7
D-117 JUNIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)
100 PALLALI KAUSHIK 94 91 185 1
111 KOMAL TANWAR 86 88 174 2
67 TEJASWANI| SOMA 83 88 171 3
124 VANSHIKA DUREJA 84 87 171 4
27 NIDHI 85 75 160 5
181 SHAGUN 81 76 157 6
D-118 SENIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

135 SACHIN 95 93 188 1
199 PARVINDER SINGH 90 91 181 2

9 RAHUL YADAV 85 92 177 3
35 RAMESH 89 87 176 4
52 KAMAL VERMA 93 79 172 5



comp

142

170
125
146

165
81
197
116
110
23
26
139
201

141
18
179
25
134

40
126
104

66

53
175

21

41

75
166
117

39
206

NAME OF SHOOTER

VIRENDER SINGH DAHIYA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
VINIT
ABBAS MOHAMMAD
NAKUL AMBAVTA
AMIT WADHWA
RAVINDER SINGH
PUNEET MAHESHWARI
BHISHM BHARDWAIJ
ASHISH SHARMA
SANDEEP
MOHIT SHARMA
ARUN KUMAR
SOMBIR
ROBIN SINGH

CARD 1

87
82
83
82
84
78
83
83
78
79
77
87
81
79
77

CARD 2

84
88
86
85
83
88
82
81
85
84
85
74
79
78
76

TOTAL

171
170
169
167
167
166
165
164
163
163
162
161
160
157
153

D-119 SENIOR WOMEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 160 )

SONIKA
SERENE YADAV
JASSIMRAN KAUR
MAMTA SINGH
MONIKA MOR

SURAJ
SAGAR
MANISH GAUR
VASU SHARMA
TIYANA PHOGAT
ABHIMANYU YADAV
SHAKTI SINGH
TARUN BHATI
PRIYANKA
KAPIL KHATANA
SAGAR BHARGAVA
KOMAL SAINI
BHAVISHYA YADAV

85
83
86
80
80

87
86
82
82
80

D-122 AIR PISTOL FOR MQS

96
95
93
96
90
92
94
89
90
89
93
90
90

95
93
94
90
95
93
91
95
94
94
90
92
92

172
169
168
162
160

191
188
187
186
185
185
185
184
184
183
183
182
182

POSITION
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comp

112
203
76
80
129
132
122
48
114
131
38
123
128
208
85
45
164
55
10
30
207
74
12
150
87
154
138
54

137

NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL
HANSHIKA VASHIST 92 90 182
PRATEEk KUNDU 92 90 182
MUSKAN CHAHAL 91 90 181
PARVEEN YADAV 91 90 181
LOVEKESH 93 87 180
LAKSHAY VERMA 88 90 178
BIJENDER SINGH 89 89 178
RAGHAYV YADAV 91 87 178
POOJA BHATI 87 89 176
SAGAR KHATANA 87 89 176
PANKAJ 90 86 176
SARLA SINDHU 89 86 175
MANISH 87 88 175
DHRUV 89 86 175
ATUL SHARMA 84 89 173
ADITYA JHAJHRA 89 84 173
ANSH JINDAL 83 89 172
HARSH THAKRAN 84 88 172
YASH YADAV 86 86 172
VARUN CHOUDHARY 87 85 172
GAGAN 88 83 171
SAKSHEY RANA 86 82 168
AMAN PHOGAT 81 86 167
VISHAL SINGH 85 82 167
TANISHQ YADAV 82 83 165
NITIN YADAV 86 78 164
GOPAL SHARMA 74 89 163
LAKSHIT 70 78 148

D-127 SENIOR MEN AIR RIFLE, PARA (MQS 120)

AMRIT KUMAR 94 95 189

NUH (MEWAT)

D-105 JUNIOR MEN AIR RIFLE (MQS 150)

POSITION



comp

36

106
107

91

NAME OF SHOOTER CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL

SUJAT KHAN 83 83 166

D-114 YOUTH MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 140 )

HEMANT GARG 91 87 178
VIKAS 84 75 159

D-116 JUNIOR MEN AIR PISTOL (MQS 150)

AADIL SHAH 83 79 162



